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TERVEZETT ÁLLAPOT

3

4

A

B

Közös területek

3,70
5,22
1,71
8,88

18,38
37,89

4. Lakás
Előszoba
Fürdő
Gardrób
Hall
Konyha
Szoba
Összesen:

m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

5. Lakás
Előszoba
Fürdő
Kamra
Konyha-étkező
Szoba
Összesen:

m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

6. Lakás

7,38
5,29
2,65
8,09
7,63

18,97
50,01

6

B

A

Lakások összesen:

Földszint összesen:

Előszoba
Fürdő
Kamra
Konyha-étkező
Szoba
Összesen:

m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

4,55
5,98
2,86

11,17
17,77
42,33

259,97 m2

m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

Függőfolyosó
Lépcső
Lépcsőház
Kapualj
Közös előtér
Előtér (6.lakás)
Előtér (hull.t.)
Hulladéktároló
Összesen:

7,93
2,55

21,38
24,26
 9,78
14,20

7,83
7,02

94,95

1. Lakás
Étkező-előtér
Fürdő
Szoba
Szoba
Szoba
Wc
Összesen:

m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

2. Lakás

3. Lakás
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

14,79
4,39

14,47
18,77

6,76
1,44

60,62

7,98
4,19
4,62

21,32
38,11

Előszoba
Fürdő
Konyha
Szoba
Összesen:

m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

Előszoba
Fürdő
Konyha
Szoba
Összesen:

3,07
4,02
5,06

18,86
31,01

354,92 m2

Járda

Előszoba

Fürdő

Előszoba

Gardrób

Hall

Konyha-étkező

Kamra

Szoba

Konyha

Konyha
Fürdő

Szoba

Szoba

Szoba

Fürdő

Lépcsőház

Kapualj

Előszoba

Szoba

Szoba

Szoba Fürdő

Előszoba

Légakna

Szoba

Előszoba

Fürdő

Kamra

WC

Közös előtér

Étkező - előtér

Fürdő

Konyha

Lépcső

Függőfolyosó

Hulladéktároló

Előtér

Előtér

telekhatár

tel
ek

ha
tár

FÜVESÍTETT LAKÓUDVAR

2

5

1

KERTI PIHENŐ
térkő burkolat

Konyha-étkező


